CITY: THIEF RIVER FALLS
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INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC, PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$1,307,937
$3,348,324
$81,851,878
$1,481,835,935
$30,885,361
$3,161,892
$2,235,234
$7,022,016
$28,901,571
$8,847,499
$11,408,543
$3,149,303
$469,077
$51,689,741
$6,822,794
$123,035
$28,522,410
$3,060,134
$4,731,580
$1,066,124
$3,780,692
$10,610,339
$3,654,646
$1,439,578
$1,067,450
$70,841,083

$1,851,834,176

CITY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$125,672
$315,992
$5,404
$5,170,811
$7,704,119
$3,073,836
$1,863,445
$6,056,969
$8,116,987
$1,035,562
$1,412,473
$816,627
$369,505
$28,624,325
$4,190,930
$110,722
$621,081
$1,187,159
$88,924
$1,049,696
$3,383,854
$10,368,947
$1,645,284
$862,140
$1,031,731
$18,964,057

$108,196,252

SALES TAX

$8,169
$20,539
$351
$336,101
$502,759
$199,801
$121,127
$393,699
$611,583
$67,311
$91,811
$53,080
$24,017
$1,860,581
$259,224
$7,197
$40,369
$77,170
$5,780
$74,426
$223,729
$697,126
$106,945
$56,040
$88,727
$1,232,659

$7,160,321

USE TAX

$749
$41

$0
$66,330
$7,335
$0

$292
$381
$136
$9,065
$2,900
$51

$15
$57,771
$408
$14
$1,390
$299
$1,148
$0

$326
$308
$1,293
$283

$57
$167,518

$318,110

TOTAL TAX

$8,918
$20,580
$351
$402,431
$510,094
$199,801
$121,419
$394,080
$611,719
$76,376
$94,711
$53,131
$24,032
$1,918,352
$259,632
$7,211
$41,759
$77,469
$6,928
$74,426
$224,055
$697,434
$108,238
$56,323
$88,784
$1,400,177

$7,478,431
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